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

Walnut 7246.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307

Hoineseekers, Attention
A co2y, practically newly fur-

nished, four-roo- bungalow: garage;
full basement; $500 cash; $40

interest) per mo. ; full price
$3 0OO including furniture; owner
must let loose immediately; will lie
soid this week.

Rnclhanbach & Co.
Suite 005 Cham, of Com. Bldg.

Broadway 4154.

NEW WESTCOTT COURT APTS.
E. 8TH AT WEIDLER

All outside rooms, large living rooms, s,

balconies, ivory finish, hardwood floors,
shower-bath- electric ranges, mahogany fur-
niture.

Guild Apartment
394 Guild, near. 23d and Tliurman

3 Tm. private bath, hall, heat, hot water.
very attractive; cne 4 rm. nnfur. Main 305.

THE JACKSON
3 room apts., $30 to $40; modern brick

bids:., private, bath, steam heat, hot and cold
water, phoue; walk to city. East
284 . Rose City car. 51 H Union ave. N.
FURNISHED apt.. 2 room apts., kitchen, liv

ing room and bath; nice, airy rooms' .ana
bath and toiler. 409 6 Jackson st. Main
5196.

LOVELY COMMODIOUS APTS.i
Private bath and sleeninr norch. now avail

able at the GARFIELD APTS.. THE HOUSE
OF COMFORT. 361 Failing st Walnut
4662.

King Albert Apts.
2 and 3 rooms, fuminhftd or nnf urnished. til a

bath, elevftior. 11th at Montgomery. Main 0359.

TOE STANFIELD
Modem 2 room apt, light, beat, phone, $23,

winter rate. Main 7392.

Leeds Apartments
Fireproof building, modern, 2, S, and 4 rm.

apts. fVingle rms.; elevator service. Atw. 3597.
LAMBKOOK API'S.

7TH AND XAMHILL
For rent reasonable, furnished, t and 8

room apartments. Call East 4062.
ONE large room and closet, kitchenette.

sleeping porch, bath, wash trays, phone,
light and heat All for $30. Phone East
4549.

THE KERRIGAN
A nice clean 4 room modern apt, $50;

walking distance. Also some small apts. in
anner as low as $15. East 1150.

--a. JEFFERSOJr HOTEL "

Comer VAst and Jefferson. Modern and
clean in every respect Saves you $ 1 2 to $ 1 5
per month, fbby and elevator service.
CLEAN h. k. room with kitchenettes lights,

private phone, steam heat close in 291
Columbia.
6UNNYCRE8T $22.50; 2 outside j rooms,

bath newly furn., steam heat, gaa, elec
186 Sherman.

v THE EDENHOLM
334 5th st modem 2 and 3 room furnished

apartments. Private baths. Rent, reasonable.
2 ROOMS, including steam heat bet, and cold

water, walking distance, $22.50 and $25.
Bdwy. 4292. Jennings Apts., 245 hi H. 17th.

SAN MARCO, E. 8TH AND COUCHJ 8 RM.
MOD. APT , WK. OR MO. EAST 1990.

ONE, two or three rooms, near Jefferson
huth school. 244 Killing-wor- th ave. Call

Walnut 5S92.
ALICE COURT. East Btn and Burnside; walk-

ing distance; apt. 2 beds, fireplace,
priv. tel. and bath. E. 3566.

HAWTHORNE APTS.
2 and 3 rm. apts.; steam heat electric

lights, gaa range. $25. Atwater 1792.
FURNISHED 2. 3 and 4 room apts., $18 and

$25 per month; walking distance. Main
8934. 368 5th st
THE NICKELS 3 or 4 room apt; private

bath, steam heat, phone. 856 E. 6th, N.
Walnut 4971. t

2 andGLEN COURT apta., close in.
Comer Park and Taylor. Main 1961.
COMPLETELY furnished apartment.

very reasonable. Walking distance, also
good ear service. 564 Glisan. Broadway 4670.

furnished apartment with j private
bath, lights, water and phone free; ,$27.50.

882 E. Ash.
THE LILLIAN t

2 and furnished apts.; west aids,
close in. Atwater 1378, 38 1 6th st 1

FURNISHED 5 room upper flat outside rooms.
New. light and clean. 320 Tillamook. Wal-

nut 4032. j

3 ROOM apt. modern conveniences; adults,
$27.30; garage $5. 727 Vs Milwankie st.

Sol. wood 1719. F

CAROLINE APTS.. rooms, single and in suites.
from $8 to $20. Walking dis-an- ce. All

convenience- -. 81 E. 11th st N.
BELLIN'GHAM APTS. !

Under new management clean, newly ren-ovat-ed

apts. 421 E. Morrison. East 7848.
RENT Cozy, convenient apts., 4 vacant. $20up. Pick yours today. 698 Irvjig.
water 8622.

ADAMS APARTMENTS i

Modern, 2 rm. apt, furnished. 403 JexYer- -
son.
LOVELY 4 room furnished apt. $50 month.

THE COLUMBIAN. 11TH AND COI,TjMBIA
S ROOM furnished act, 1 sleeping room. 214

13th st i

apt steasn heat 240 K. 16-- b.. atEast 0472.
THE ALB RET Furmshed apt steasa.. heat,

private bath. 840 "4 Misalaaippi av.
FOB BENT 3 room apartment $35. 46S

E. Ash st, cor. E. 8th. j

STERLING APT. 818
325. 1578 E, Glisan.

apts., clean, Bear school.
'R61 Dekum ave. Walnut 1156-- .

j

3 AD apts.. also sleepine
wslking distance 706 Everett st

ONE room, kitchen, bath; private entraaca.
pfcone, 414 4th st j

furn-A- ed apt. must be-se- es te be
lUl.y appm:-- K- - vt ST

.l:M- - --ats. suitable for ctsidib er lar-- i. -w

. Close to school. 272 Montgoaaery. f

apartment with private bath, sue
quiet private place. 671 Uiu. j

TWO apta. and 2 alp. rou, for rent;
mm. fva laaun ST. l

UNION AVXL - end E ilhitewor-- k. -

APAKTMENTS FURNISHED 3Q7
funaab--Kt aparOKSt, light, heat, hot

and cold waiter furBishga ;- no saaall cfaiidrvn.
CaU Tabor 4224. 1092 h Hawthorna av.,
spartment A. -

HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL
rooms, kitcbenwOa, bath. hdw. fioora, prt-vn- to

baiconies, $85 up. Atwatgr 1168.

APARTMENTS
UNFURNISHED 30S

The American
Modern 4 and o room apartments.

21st and Johnson. - Broadwsy 3360.
LNFTJRXISHED 3 or 4 room apt., large out-

side rooms; beat, water and phone included.
Irvington district. Good car servicw. Rent
reasonable. 892 East 15 th north. Phone
East 2735.
FOR RENT 4 large roomy apts.. with bath

aad built-in-a, on 2d floor: on 2 carlinea; 1
block from Giencoe school. - Rent $30 month.1336 Belmont, oorner 47tb.

THE WEIST 9 K. 23D.
Finest 9 room and 2 bath apartment in

the city. i

IONIAN COURT. ISTH AND COUCH
4 rra. modern front corner apt.. 1 blk.

off Wash. at. Adults Bdwy. 2761.
S ROOM apt.", bath, largo yard, 1 block to 8

carlinea: fine view. $18. including hghta
and water. 1V93 water St.
3 ROOM apt., steam heated. $33 per month.

684 First. Call Main' 4793.
MODERX apt, for rent at 546 H E. 7th st. N.

FLATS FURNISHED 309

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
$47.50 REAL HOME

White enamel finish, all

1085 Hawthorne, Near 36th.

THE FAUSTINA
A modern house of flats, west side, close in,

newly finished, cheerful 4 rooms and bath; a
pleasant home; references. 464 Hall st.
near 13th.
UPPER flat furnished, everything new; use

of basement, full bathroom; $35 per month,
includes lights and water and use of phone.
H. Smith. 5625 85th st S. E. Phoue Auto-
matic 647-9-

furnished lower fiat; modern, fire
place, furnace, hardwood floors, large Dutch

kitchen. 766 East Main, between 23d and 24th.
Hawthorne car.
FURNITURE of 6 room flat for sale; the

flat can be rented. Call Sunday afternoon
or next week. An ideal place for boarding
house. 126 N. 16th st '

LOWER, clean, modern, neatly furnished 4
room flat with bath. Gootf yard and ba-e- -

m ATI t ft on nain.,Ma 1'ninn . .. . fiUll' ' 'E. 6th st. N. I

- i
IKV 1NGTON residential ; 4z romi apt Heat,

light gas. garage. $70. Also 3 rooms. $60.
East 8015.
WILL rent part of my nicely furn. 4 rra.

house, neat and clean; adults. Call 1JJ3.Cora ave.. Bear E. 39th .

4 PARTLY fumhed rooms, upper flat for
rent $30 month. SelL 8147. 737 E.

22d st S.
715 WAYNE ST. NEAR KING

4 nice rooms with heat and water furnished ;
private bath furnished; adults. Main 6111.
$40 apt: will furnish. 412 E

9th st. N.
upper flat, partly furnished, at 390

Cook ave. near Union. Phone East 4203.
$22 MODERN 5 rooms, partly fumished- -

998 hi Commercial. Walnut 01 ST.
WELL furnished 4 room flat, $40. 70 6 Van- -

couvct ave. Walnut 1953.
NICELY furnished 5 room upper flat 2 bed- -

'rooms. 71 1 Kearney. Main 1 563.
NICE 4 ROOM FURN. FLAT,"CHEAP

TABOR 5210.
6 ROOM modern flat, So. Portland. -rrr

4854.
8 ROOM furnish. nf riv.t- - h.th cio. in

68S E. Alder. Eat 7820.
'MODERN" 5 room furnished flat 406 V.

42d st-- Phone Aut 633-3-

ntYlNGTOX 4 furnished rooma and aleenina
porch. 416 E. 15th st N. i

4 ROOM flat for rent; walking distance;
adults. Phone East 7965 after 6 p. m.

NICE flat, priv. bath, phone, furnace;
adults only. 1608 Huron at.

furnished flat; heat hot water;
furnished. 894 Fargo, near Union.
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

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
FURNISHED 304

VERY dtirable. large 2 room H. K. aiA. ;

ooinfortably furnished and clean, well ven-
tilated; hot and cold war; electricity and
laundry privileges; good furnace heat in win-
ter. Tb is fine for 2 or S wnployed
adulm. Reasonable winter rate; desirable
neighborhood; 'walking distance. Del Monte.
167 &tua at. 1 block south of 20th and
Wash.

JUST FINISHED. NOW READY
Large 2. room apt., completely furnished for

housekeeping. $7 week: clean as can be;
bath, electric rghtn, gas range. AlsoFhone,parlor room for $5 week; ajso one sleep-

ing rwora. heated by furnace in winter
624 FLANDERS ST.. NEAR 10TIL

16.50 PER ifli.. nice large U. K. room;
perfectly clean, well furnisbed; good furnace

heat m winter; suitable for 1 or 2 desirable
empteved ladies: walkirig dttance. Del Monte.
167 Stout. 1 Mock wiuth of 2Qth and Wash.
STEAMHEATED. hot and cold water, newly

furn. k. and slpg. rms.. lndry rm., $10
mo. up. Sunnycrest. 186 Sherman.
SUNMCBEST Steam heated, hot and cold

water, newly fum. n. k. and Mpc- - rms..
lndry rm.. $10 mo. up. 1S6 Sherman.
1, 2 AND 3 H. K. rooms, reasor.ab e. 423

Pacific st-- , corner 6th; near dental college
Eat 8494.
$23 2 FURN". H. K. rooms heat, light,

phoue, walsmg distance, west side. 179
Stfiut st. or 20th and Morrion.
jiv-L- ' . ...i. . . . ... 9 ...iul Ml tnin'ica'

25c each, in downtown districts. Broad- -
way 2445.
ROOM and kitchenette, clean and comfortable,

in dry basement. Reasonable. S00 Gli-ss- n,

corner 1 7 th.
FURNISHED and unfurnished housekeeping

rooms; reasonable. Stephenson Court, 16th
and MiU. Main 5110.
HOUSEKEEPING rooms. rent reaxr.ti.ble.

Abo sleeping room. 167 Vt 1st, call up
stair), call at -- tudio.
3 NICE, clean rooms, furntslied. h. k., close

in; call after 2 p. m. Walnut 3!3, 7

Albina 3Ve. j

FURNISHED h. k. apt.. 1, 2 ajid
apu . $2 and ut per week.

Pine st
LIGHT H. E, 1-- 2 and 3 room apts. ; running

water, $2 per week op. 370 H, E. Pine.
UFPER flat at 690 Upshur st. Phono Tabor

6769.
2LAP.SE clean furnished front h. k. rooms,

adults. 211 Sherman St., Mar-ha- 2293
WANT a congenial gentleman for roommate. ;

30 years or. more. Journal.
TWO neatly arranged H. K. rooms. o

I,nveioy.
ONE suite apt- - and sinitle rooms, reasonable,

Mrs.; M. Millner, s Harrison st.
THREE-- neatly furn. h. k. rooms, close in.

8 E. 11th st. S.

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS "
UNFURNISHED 305

GARAGE FOR RENT, $6
AT 667 E. ASH ST.

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED

PRIVATE FAMILY 306
GOOD h. k. room, modern, private family.

Tabor 1105.
CHEERFUL. COZY, WELL FURNISHED

HOUSEKEEPING SUITE; ALSO SINGLE
ROOM 414 MARKET. COR. 11TH.
3 TL Kl ROOMS and private bath; clean

room.;; includes light, phone; no children.
510 Clay stI
2 H. K. 'ROOMS with kitchenette; 2 large h.

k. rooms 'connecting; also single rooms. 295
17 th st. .

ONE large furnished H. K. room and closet;
furnace heat, suitable for two, $4.50 per

week. 421 H 6th st. Atwater 2605.
THREE large furnished housekeeping rooms

for rent. 701 East Burns kie st. East
8206. .
2 AND 3 large housekeeping rooms, nicely fur

nished, suitable for 4. near school. 271
N. 2 1st st.
FOUR clean housekeeping rooms, suitable for

family; light, bath, phone; $30 per. month.
6 1 5 V 1 st St. Atwater 8865.
NICELY furnished housekeeping room for man

or lady attending school: close to carline,
$10 per month. 172 E. 85th st.
LARGE front room wia kitchenette. newly

papered and decorated; $5 week. 270
Columbia. Main 2757.
TWO front housekeeping rooms, on carline;

walking distance; adults only. Clean. 632
Ea-i- t Morrison st.
FOUR unfurnished light housesteemn- - rooms.

close to carline; light and water iurnished.,
aiusi pe seen w apprvcui-- a. xv r.. jim st
2 H. K. ROOMS suitable for 3, furnace heat.

light and gas; could care for small child
751 Kearney at.
NOB HILL 2 clean, desirable front H. K.

rooms, all conveniences; 1 sleeping room.
Atwater 2SS4.
2 FRONT h. k. rooms and 1 back room,

with kitchenette; furnace heat. Am in, 548
Yamhill st.

ONE H. K. ROOM W ITH
SLEEPING PORCH. ALL MODERN

309 11th St. Atwater 3213.
2 ROOMS and sleeping porch; 2 beds; adjoin-

ing bath; steam heat. For 2 adults. 401
10th St. Main 2 4 SO.

FOUR furnished H. K. rooms; hot and cold
water; close in, SSI 12th st--, c:r. Mont- -

' romery. Main iis.
TWO or three pleasant unfurnished bouse--

v&ran rooms in hnm. mivlarn
ot Williams art Phone Walnut 5338
TWO large rooms with pantry, well furnish ed.

private entrance and bath. $30. 10 E.
10th st. N.

3 FURNISHED housekeeping rooms on first
floor. 129 E. 3 2d, sar Morrison. Rent

reasonable.
$16 2 LARGE furnished housekeeping

rooms. 542 E. 27th St. Richmond car to
27th. one block sontht,
4 ROOMS, neatly furn. for h. k: walking

distance to Reed college; sdulta --only. Sell-
wood 0590.
$3 WEEK up Newly furnished IX. K.

rooma for students, near Medical college.
Main 8940. Investigate. 940 Oorbett
LOVELY room, steam heat. liousekeping

priviiec: call Sunday or eweaungs. Main
4015. 401 , 12th. si
CLEAN nosa, H. sleeping; beautiful view

of city; $3 end $4 week. 596 Market at
drive. Main 6177.
2 FURNISHED rooma (or it K ; preferably

adults; reasonable rates. 1071 E. Waah-Ingt-

at
X H. K. ROOM, with kitchenette, 1 single

H. K. room, close in, walking rtwtsnce. 483
E. Washington.
ONE large H. K. room. Instil H. K. room,

adjouung bath, close to car line. Walking
dtstance. 10 E. 10th st E.-- 2796.
2 Fl UNLsHED H. K. rooms, very sunny and

bright: light heat, phone; comfortably fur-
nished: young coupie prvfarred. 31 E. 28th st
NfclWLi turna-he-d se-t-r-ping rooms, fur

naee beat walking dist or. 628 E.
Staheas. -

5 li ROOMS, with h--i : new apu. ; dose
te carline; acroes from new Bwrk--os school,

near ba- g- reboot. 65 K. lUt st
3 ROOM APT., ties- -, Cio- -o in, walking dis-

tance. 70 EL 8fca at K. 1712.
FURNISHED apt. furnaoe heat

Kast 31 65. j
ONE ROOM apt foe IX K ; ajbe) room

and) kitchenette. 685 E. Morrison
TWO ROOMS, nicely furnished, ia nuidoen

private hum, 708 E. Taylor at
1 SICKLY iuraiahed H. K. roots- - Dowsr

town. 207 6th st
4 FURNISHED H. K. roeeaa upMairs: right;

pttaae. tam. water, garage. Anto. 5I-S- 3.

SINGLE furnished H. K. room. C84 Gliaa
st ' Atwater 0187.

80S CLAY st: lovely alcove roosa, furni-h- -d
-- w h. at. w-- h kite h--r-e tie.

fura-sb- ed apt, .6tS aa-- MorTwoaT

HOUSES- - FURNISHED 311
IRVLSGTON

6 rooms and aleepina; porch, completely
ruTniabed except dishes and linen: eiectnc
range, fireplace, furnace, garage; $75 mo&th.

David E. Edgerton
624 HENRY BLDG. BDWY. 517S
SCENIC LODGE cottage. 524 Heights Ter-rac- e,

3 and 4 room cottages; tine view of
city and mountains; 20 minutes' walk to
heart of city; Hall st car ou Morrison t-- 1 R th
St., 2 blocks west. See to appreciate. Re-
duced rente for winter.

JUST WHAT YOU'RE LOOKING FOR
5 room furnished bungalow , gaa, electric

Hghta, large garden space, 4525 70th st.
S. E--, cor. 45th are. MtS SeoU. carline. Will
leas. Only $35 per month. Aut 627-4- 6.

Bdwy. 7161.
WILL rent my 5 -- room nfodera bungalow, with

hardwood floors and every modern
partly furnished to 2 adults; owner

wishes to retain one sleeping room and take
evening meal for rent, . Cn Empire 1857
Sunday or Main 6838 weekdays.
YOUNG widower w;h 2 bcy aged 4 and 5.

will rent his 6 room strictly modem home,
furnished, and will pay a rash difference for
our board and case of children, 961 Gaa--
ter.bein near Going tt--

TWO 3 room aiwrtiiienrs on Williams ave.,
$37.50 and $25 per month.

J. r. HILL,
696 Williams ave. Kast 0268.
12 BRIGHT, cheerful rooms, arranged ill

apartments, fireplace, furnace, 2 baths, gar-
age, nice home with good income or for 2
families. 228 E. 20th near Hawthorne.
FURNISHED or unfurnished, good modern 6

room house ; com-re- t e garage ; on paved
street, close to Alberta car line. Phone

Walnut 1931.
FOR RENT To adults, small house near

Catholic church and school; part furnished;
$10 month; 6 months' rent in advance.

Journal.
MODERN furnished house to couple
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